
CAS^-
A0««<MOA Ol 

CONFIDENTIAL 

July 16. 2021 

Mr. Svoboda 
NTK director 
NTK/CzechEUb 
Technická 2710/6 
160 80 Prague 
CZECH REPUBLIC 

Dear Mr. Svoboda; 

CAS is pleased to provide National Library of Techriology with an offer to convert CzechELib Consortium 
Members Veterinárni A Farmaceuticka University and Institute of Inorganic Chemistry to SciFlnder^ 
Academic Unlimited Access Plan with CAS Analytical Methods (the "Product"). 

CAS proposes to provide Veterinárni A Farmaceuticka University and Institute of Inorganic ChemisW 
Produçt^ççess^beginning August 1, 2021 through the end of your current Term {December 31, 2022) ||| 

This letter will serve as an Amendment to Standard License Agreement signed on February 7, 2019 
between CAS and National Library of Technology. National Library of Technology is responsible for all 
applicable taxes or withholdings. 

The terms of this letter are confidential between Customer and CAS. To accept, please sign below and 
return this letter to July 30, 2021. Should you have any questions, please 
contact Daniel Schott^^^^^^^^^^^" 

Sincerely, 

AGREED: National Library of Technology 

cc: Daniel Schotte 
Christoph Schneider 

2MOOl.EN1ÍNGYRIV£H RD COLUMBUS. OH 4«0J .t6M 447î600 

21-315SS-HBE 

CAS.ORG 


